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Tournament Chip
for Prime Social Poker Club
NL BOO-NTY $25,000 GTD -

Buy-In: $360 Players
Prize Pool: #### Entries:

ANTON NGUYEN
DUC LE

REAGAN BLACKMON
FLOYD LANE
MITCHELL BONO
TRUNG TRAN
JAMES PACK

GENC GOVORI
DOUG NGO

KC PANJWANI
CHRISTOPHER BELLO
JOSHUA THIBODAUX
JUSTIN LAROCHE
LEJOHN PAI

ANDRE BRYAN
NADA SIDDIK

SELIM SOUISSI
JEROME MOON
GUNTHER NGUYEN
FAIZAN ALI
DARRELL SMITH
BAO VINH

ANGEL MARTINEZ-
JAMES HEBERT
TYLER KOLNESS
ANTHONY OBEID
SONNY R

RONALD GONYEA
NESTOR PUNAY
PIERRE EMMANUEL
KERRICK GREENO
JOE ECKFORD
JAMES JOHNSON
ZACHARY WALTERS
RAHUL BATRA
CARLNECE
CHRISTOPHER BACH
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200,000
170,000
113,200
90,000
84,000
78,200
72,300
60,000
59,000
55,500
53,500
51,000
50,000
44,500
42,500
39,400
37,300
32,200
31,000
30,800
30,000
27,400
25,100
21,600
21,500
20,600
20,000
16,000
16,000
14,900
14,000
13,600
10,800
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